Name

Ellen M Beidler
Robert T Carver
Heather W Cooke
Carol Derrenbacher
Liam Leaver
Juanita Meek
Michee L Olson
Kwesiwa Quaison-Sackey
Victoria L Rucinski
lan Shannon

Email Address
ebeidler@usa.net
rtcarver@ncsu.edu
hwcooke@gmail.com
cderren@nc.rr.com
liamleaver21@gmail.com
meekj50@aol.com
michee.olson@yahoo.com
kwesiwagsackey@gmail.com
vlrucinski@gmail.com
ian.shannon.2109@gmail.com

Boards Applying For

Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee
Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee
Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee
Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee
Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee
Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee
Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee
Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee
Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee
Adult Care Home Community Advisory Committee

District

District 5
District 2
District 4
District 6
District 3
District 6
District 7
District 1
District 3
District 7

Primary Phone

Home: (919) 783-4989
Home: (919) 827-0636
Home: (919) 608-0743
Home: (919) 554-2578
Mobile: (347) 622-1158
Mobile: (919) 673-2820
Mobile: (919) 631-2387
Mobile: (984) 888-3748
Home: (919) 468-9868
Mobile: (864) 293-8888

Alternate Phone
Mobile: (919) 349-7496
Mobile: (919) 412-8366

Business: (919) 576-7684

Home: (919) 696-6096
Home: (347) 622-1158
Home: (919) 673-2820
Mobile: (919) 631-2387
Mobile: (984) 888-3748
Home: (919) 656-0126

Business: (919) 715-6400

Home Add Suite or Apt
1835 Bellwood Drive
408 SEABRING LANE
1425 Lily Creek Drive

3201 Keighley Forest Drive

709 Scissortail Lane
3117 Branch Ferry Ct
9910-101 Pineville Rd
8240 Mcguire Drive
102 Barcelona Ct.

4851 Smitl Apartment 301

City

Raleigh
RALEIGH
Cary

Wake Forest
apex

Wake Forest
Raleigh
Raleigh

Cary

Raleigh

State
NC
NC
NC
NC

Postal Code Ethnicity
27605 Caucasian
27603 Caucasian
27518 Caucasian
27587 Caucasian
27523 Caucasian
27587 Caucasian
27617 Caucasian
27616 African American
27513 Caucasian
27612 Caucasian

Gender
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male



